SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The robust monochrome
printer that’s engineered
for reliability
WorkForce® Pro
WF-M5399
Monochrome Printer

Printer is designed for use with Epson ink packs only, not third-
party ink systems*.
Ordering Information
WorkForce Pro WF-M5399 C11CK77201
Maintenance Box C12C938211
Optional Input Tray C12C937901
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette A C12C938261
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette B C12C938281
Low Optional Cabinet C12CFM7066
Medium Optional Cabinet C12CFM7067
Tall Optional Cabinet C12CFM7068
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABrite, Epson ESC/P, Epson Smart Panel,
PrecisionCore, PrecisionCore Heat-Free and WorkForce are registered trademarks and Epson Connect, Remote Print are
trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation. Epson Preferred is a service mark of Epson America, Inc. AirPrint, Apple, Mac, macOS
and OS X are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Android is a trademark of Google LLC.